MANIFESTAZIONE PROVINCIALE PREAGONISMO
CREMONA 19/02/2017

25 FARFALLA FEMMINE 2009
Montagni Amanda BALDESIO 00.23.60
Kalamian Giulia BISSOLATI 00.31.20

25 FARFALLA MASCHI 2009

Seghelini Filippo = BALDESIO 00.23.20
Pini Davide FLORA 00.26.90
Ghisoni Edoardo BISSOLATI 00.31.50
Polidori Gabriele BISSOLATI 00.32.50

25 FARFALLA MASCHI 2008
Bertelli Angelo OSTIGLIA 00.23.60
Lasagna Manuele = BALDESIO 00.23.80

Benedusi Luca OSTIGLIA 00.25.20
Manfredini Marcello BALDESIO 00.27.50
Tabaglio Luca FLORA 00.28.90

Corradini Matteo BALDESIO 00.31.30
Alquati Alessandro  BISSOLATI 00.36.70

50 DORSO FEMMINE 2010

Coccoli Stefani BISSOLATI 01.04.90
Piermaria Emma BISSOLATI 01.06.50
Moustafa Hadir FLORA 01.14.80
Marzaroli Gaia FLORA 01.21.70
50 DORSO FEMMINE 2009

Papi Erica FLORA 01.01.50
Livero Alice BALDESIO 01.06.10

50 DORSO MASCHI 2010
Cocchetti Alessandro BISSOLATI 01.15.30

50 DORSO MASCHI 2009

Vasile Simone FLORA 00.59.20
Marcotti Federico FLORA 01.00.40
Ghisoni Edoardo BISSOLATI 01.02.50
Polidori Gabriele BISSOLATI 01.03.30
Balla Kevin BISSOLATI 01.04.30
Pini Davide FLORA 01.05.70
Marcadini Filippo FLORA 01.08.50
Negri Tommaso BISSOLATI 01.20.50
50 DORSO MASCHI 2008

Marini Francesco BALDESIO  00.50.10

Bernabe' Nicholas BALDESIO  00.50.20
Nadalini Leonardo OSTIGLIA 00.54.00
Zanotti Giovanni BALDESIO  00.59.70
Moustafa Fares FLORA 01.07.00
Vigliarolo Vincenzo =~ OSTIGLIA 01.16.80



50 RANA FEMMINE 2009

Livero Alice BALDESIO
50 RANA MASCHI 2009

Seghelini Filippo BALDESIO
Ferrari Andrea BISSOLATI
Guindani Pietro BALDESIO
Vasile Simone FLORA
Rigotti Leonardo BISSOLATI
50 RANA MASCHI 2008

Lasagna Manuele BALDESIO
Bernabe' Nicholas BALDESIO
Tabaglio Luca FLORA
Vasile Christian FLORA
Veratti Mattia OSTIGLIA
Marzaroli Giacomo FLORA

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 2010

Piermaria Emma BISSOLATI
Moustafa Hadir FLORA
Coccoli Stefania BISSOLATI
Marzaroli Gaia FLORA

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 2009

Kalamian Giulia BISSOLATI
Montagni Amanda BALDESIO
Papi Erica FLORA

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI 2010
Cocchetti Alessaandro BISSOLATI

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI 2009

Marcotti Federico FLORA
Guindani Pietro BALDESIO
Rigotti Leonardo BISSOLATI
Marcadini Filippo FLORA
Ferrari Andrea BISSOLATI
Balla Kevin BISSOLATI

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI 2008

Marini Francesco BALDESIO
Bertelli Angelo OSTIGLIA
Benedusi Luca OSTIGLIA
Veratti Mattia OSTIGLIA
Vasile Christian FLORA
Manfredini Marcello BALDESIO
Nadalini Leonardo OSTIGLIA
Zanotti Giovanni BALDESIO
Marzaroli Giacomo FLORA
Corradini Matteo BALDESIO

01.13.80

01.03.40
01.11.10
01.15.10
01.17.20
01.21.70

00.53.30

00.53.80
01.04.20
01.04.40
01.05.10
01.05.50

01.00.40
01.07.30
01.19.60
01.28.50

00.51.90
00.54.00
00.57.40

01.11.80

00.53.40
00.59.30
00.59.40
01.03.30
01.04.30
01.06.30

00.42.90
00.44.30
00.46.40
00.48.40
00.49.10
00.50.00
00.52.30
00.52.50
00.57.80
01.00.80



Moustafa Fares FLORA 01.01.40

Alquati Alessandro BISSOLATI 01.02.90

Bianchi Massimiliano BISSOLATI 01.09.10

Vigliarolo Vincenzo OSTIGLIA 01.13.80
STAFFETTA 4X25 MISTA

BALDESIO (Bernabe', Lasagna, Marini, Manfredini)  01.33.80
OSTIGLIA (Nadalini, Veratti, Bertelli, Benedusi) 01.38.40
BALDESIO (Corradini, Seghelini, Montagni, Zanotti) 01.47.10
FLORA ( Tabaglio, Vasile, Papi, Marzaroli) 01.52.30
BISSOLATT ( Ghisoni, Rigotti, Polidori, Kalamian) 02.01.40
FLORA ( Moustafa, Vasile, Pini, Marcotti) 02.12.30

STAFFETTA 4X25 STILE LIBERO

BALDESIO (Bernabe', Manfredini, Lasagna, Marini) 01.23.30
BALDESIO (Montagni, Livero, Guindani, Seghelini) 01.42.50
BISSOLATT (Ferrari, Coccoli, Alquati, Bianchi) 02-02.90
BISSOLATI (Balla, Negri, Piermaria, Cocchetti) 02.06.60



